

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34957/2010

KARNAL IMPROVEMENT TRUST.KARNAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SURINDER KUMAR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1736 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1739 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1741 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1742 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1743 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1744 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1746 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1747 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1748 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1803 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1804 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1805 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1806 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1807 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1810 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1811 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1813 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1818 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1819 of 2011

(With office report)

Item No.11

SLP(C) NO. 1820 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1821 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1822 of 2011

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1823 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25528 of 2011
(With office report)
SLP(C) NO. 35134 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 35135 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 35291 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 35336 of 2010
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 5585-5586 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 6045 of 2011
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Kumar Kartikay, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Jaiveer Shergal, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Purvish Jitendra Malkan, Adv.
Mr Shish Pal Laler, Adv.
Mr Balbir Singh Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.1804/2011
Deleted.

REMAINING MATTERS

Petitioner has to disclose outcome of dasti service
on concerned respondents.

-3-

Item No.11

Petitioner has also to take appropriate steps
whenever there is change in status of the respondent.

In SLP(C) No.35291/2010, petitioner has to file
proper proof of service since proof of publication filed by
them is not proper.

Served respondents may file counter affidavit.

List again on 5.7.2012.

(S . G . SHAH)
REGISTRAR

hj